MUNICIPALITY: TOWNSHIP OF HUNTSVILLE

SITE ADDRESS:

ZONING TYPE: WB — WATERFRONT BACKLOT

ROLL NUMBER: 444206001601100

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 17 CON 14 BRUNEL, LOT

PLAN: 35R—14199

PROPERTY INFORMATION REQUIRED
LOT AREA (MIN): 9.88 ac
LOT FRONTAGE (MIN): 134M
LOT COVERAGE (MAX): 10%

REQUIRED YARD SETBACKS:

FRONT YARD (MIN) 15M
REAR YARD (MIN) 10M
INTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 6.0M
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 7M

BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX): 1M

MAX. NUMBER OF ENCLOSED OR
ROOFED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OR STRUCTURES ON A LOT: 3
SITE AREA:
SITE OVERALL 69243.1

SITE WITHIN 90M

EXISTING PRIMARY [ OT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 14.4 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 40.1 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.38 SM
TOTAL 222.08 SM
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.04%
EXISTING ACCESSORY [ OT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE /75.8 SM
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM
TOTAL 314.9 SM
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.48%
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MUNICIPALITY: TOWNSHIP OF HUNTSVILLE

SITE ADDRESS: 192 ECHO BAY RD, HUNTSVILLE, ONTARIO, PTH 1R5

ZONING TYPE: WB — WATERFRONT BACKLOT

ROLL NUMBER: 444206001601100

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 17 CON

PLAN: 35R—14199

PROPERTY INFORMATION REQUIRED
LOT AREA (MIN): 9.88 ac
LOT FRONTAGE (MIN): 134M

LOT COVERAGE (MAX): 10%
REQUIRED YARD SETBACKS:

FRONT YARD (MIN) 15M

REAR YARD (MIN) 10M
INTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 6.0M
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) M
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX): T1M

MAX. NUMBER OF ENCLOSED OR

ROOFED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OR STRUCTURES ON A LOT: 3

SITE AREA:

SITE OVERALL 69243.1 SM
SITE WITHIN 90M 21180.4 SM

EXISTING PRIMARY [ OT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:

EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 14.4 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 40.1 SM
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.58 SM
TOTAL 222.08 SM
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.04%

EXISTING ACCESSORY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:

EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE 75.8 SM
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM
TOTAL 314.9 SM
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.48%

14 BRUNEL, LOT 16 CON 14 BRUNEL

(4 ha)
(439.6 FT)

(49.2 FT)
(32.8 FT)
(19.68 FT)
(22.9 FT)

(36.08 FT)

(1550 SF)
(196 SF)
(155 SF)
(432 SF)
(58 SF)

(2391 SF)

(816 SF)
(90 SF)

(540 SF)
(1944 SF)

(3390 SF)

EXISTING

17.11 ac
255.1M
1.3%

(6.9 ha)
(837.08 FT)

PRESENT WATERS EDGE ON SEPT 26TH 2024

ALL MEASUREMENTS BASED OFF PRESENT WATERS EDGE

e

/ 540 SQ. FT EXISTING BOAT PORT

1944 SQ. FT EXISTING DOCK

/ 90 SQ. FT EXISTING SHED

/ ////,‘

FAIRY LAKE

y 90 SQ. FT EXISTING SHED
S

90 SQ. FT EXISTING SHED

/

\ \ 1550 SQ. FT EXISTING COTTAGE

/

58 SQ. FT EXISTING PORCH

735,
~7
3
yor
4 g
0.6
%
FLOOD ZONE /
/ 816 SQ. FT EXISTING GARAGE
L 126"—4 1/4
38.5 m

EXISTING PEAT MOSS SEPTIC

PRESENT WATERS EDGE ON SEPT 26TH 2024

ALL MEASUREMENTS BASED OFF PRESENT WATERS EDGE

155 SQ FT DECK

\
ORIGINAL SHORE ROAD ALLOWANCE AS PER JOHN E. I—
JACKSON PLAN 35R—18472 DATED AUGUST 16 2000 T —
T i ~—
~
\
S
~
/—//’4./— \\\\\ \\"///
N
— | £
0 |0
R
O (\l
e _— 0 - .
- o Nl
/ //," \‘\\\\ /\\/6((\
N o S
= — \\\ - _ e S
\

THYMEDLESIGN.

/753 Williamsport Road
Huntsville, Ontario, Canada

705.783.9563
www.thyme—design.com

General Contractor must verify all
site dimensions as shown on this
drawing and noftify Thyme Design
immediatly of any discrepancy or
omission. General Contractor must
conform with all applicable codes
and all other regulatory bodies with
jurisdiction. This drawing and
information shown are the sole
property of Thyme Design and may
not be copied or otherwise
reproduced in any matter without
written consent of Thyme Design.

NO. |DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SITE PLAN REVIEW 27—09-24

2 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 01-03-25
ISSUED FOR CPP 06-07-25

192 ECHO BAY
GARAGE ADDITION

DRAWN BY
MG

PROJECT NUMBER 2406-0192

SHEET NAME

SITE PLAN —
EXISTING COTTAGE
DATE 08-07-25
SCALE 1/16" = 1'=0"

SHEET NUMBER

Al.2




HLION

IMAGES

NOT TO SCALE

wdule GB

IMAGES NOT TO SCALE

ECHO BAY RD.

......

THYMEDLESIGN.

/753 Williamsport Road
Huntsville, Ontario, Canada

705.783.9563
www.thyme—design.com

General Contractor must verify all
site dimensions as shown on this
drawing and noftify Thyme Design
immediatly of any discrepancy or
omission. General Contractor must
conform with all applicable codes
and all other regulatory bodies with
jurisdiction. This drawing and
information shown are the sole
property of Thyme Design and may
not be copied or otherwise
reproduced in any matter without
written consent of Thyme Design.

NO. |DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SITE PLAN REVIEW 27—-09-24
2 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 01-03-25
4 |ISSUED FOR CPP 06—-07-25

192 ECHO BAY
GARAGE ADDITION

DRAWN BY
MG

PROJECT NUMBER 2406-0192

SHEET NAME

SITE PLAN —
INFORMATION

DATE 08-07-25

SCALE 17 = 80°-0"

SHEET NUMBER

Al.5




MUNICIPALITY: TOWNSHIP OF HUNTSVILLE
ks
SITE ADDRESS: 192 ECHO BAY RD, HUNTSVILLE, ONTARIO, P1H 1R5 20 ° THYMED—SlGN_
60
ZONING TYPE: WB — WATERFRONT BACKLOT 57 M
o ™ VT 753 Willi t Road
52 S » 9 Hramspor od
ROLL NUMBER: 444206001601100 z NS s o _arRuC URE £ 50 PRESENT WATERS EDGE ON SEPT 26TH 2024 Huntsville. Ontario. Canada
N\ REL = B 7ﬂ ’ ’
= ¢®0 S A -
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 17 CON 14 BRUNEL, LOT 16 CON 14 BRUNEL T ) \ LL MEASUREMENTS BASED OFF PRESENT WATERS EDGE 705.783.9563
\,b;" ‘ oer o = ‘ www.thyme—design.com
PLAN: 35R—14199 LA | o = |
69/1 S o | — = N :
N8 A 1 G | Contract t verify all
PROPERTY INFORMATION REQUIRED EXISTING 2 -® | p o\ e | @ e
LOT AREA (MIN): 9.88 ac (4 ha) 17.11 ac (6.9 ha) ) o Ly a4 | Z'rjwirlmeon;('jon:o*?fs SThomr; %r;si 'ns
LOT FRONTAGE (MIN): 1 34M (439.6 FT) 255.1M (837.08 FT) 1 FAIRY |LAKE LS ® / ‘ - e 9
LOT COVERAGE (MAX): 10% ‘ e, S e mmediatly of any diserepancy or
REQUIRED YARD SETBACKS: |/ < g s omission. General Contractor must
‘ 4 0.9 p——— f ith all licabl d
CUMULATIVE WIDTH OF SHORELINE / ‘ M COI; Orll’lﬂ :\/hl ; Glplf cd bed.co eS.Jrh
FRONT YARD (MIN) 15M (49.2 FT) STRUCTURES & ACTIVITY AREA = 9.2% ‘ / | .0“. dC'J ’r’o eghfegg d O.W o ('jeS Wi
JL,II"IS ICTION. IS I’CIWIﬂg an
REAR YARD (MIN) 10M (32.8 FT) P ‘ - . )
f } h th |
INTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 6.0M (19.68 FT) A / . '“roore“:f 'Z? ?honv:r; ([j);esi neoiodemo
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 7M (22.9 FT) P | \ L R e /
e A NE ‘ - TOP OK,BANK S| OPE ~ | e no de codp@ or o e::“'se -
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX): 1M (36.08 FT) I 5%° ‘ / S o
\6‘5. ,\,b:‘ p , \ Wwritten consen @) yme esign.
MAX. NUMBER OF ENCLOSED OR o P S S 7 ; e sy
o ‘
ROOFED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS W 7 X OF OF EANK SLOPE
OR STRUCTURES ON A LOT: 3 Ry y g 2\ & y
16~ ’ ‘ /\ R \
B 5 @ ' v\ , 3
\©2 / / g ,% % , \
SITE AREA: , e L»,J/
it / % d
SITE OVERALL 69243.1 SM / // L
SITE WITHIN 90M 21180.4 SM / / _
/ -
90M SETBACK Y / ’ —
EXISTING PRIMARY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M: eme TR
EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM (1550 SF) \
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM (196 SF) \
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 14.4 SM (155 SF) \
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 40.1 SM (432 SF)
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.38 SM (58 SF) \\ 2\3
o\ L,
‘o \
TOTAL 222.08 SM (2391 SF) \ 3\ %
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.04% = \
B o\ O, \ NO. |DESCRIPTION DATE
EXISTING ACCESSORY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M: = /\J 1 |SITE PLAN REVIEW 27-09-24
P% >, 2 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 01-03-25
EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE 75.8 SM (816 SF) 4 |ISSUED FOR CPP 06-07-25
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM (90 SF)
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM (540 SF) }
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM (1944 SF) \\
TOTAL 314.9 SM (3390 SF) o
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.48% O/\\
T\
PROPOSED PRIMARY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M: ok \
\
EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM (1550 SF)
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM (196 SF) \
PROPOSED ATTACHED DECK 47.3 SM (510 SF) .
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.38 SM (58 SF) s
TOTAL 214.9 SM (2314 SF) \ 192 ECHO BAY
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.01% \
\ GARAGE ADDITION
PROPOSED ACCESSORY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE 75.8 SM (816 SF)
PROP. TWO STOREY GARAGE ADDITION  44.6 SM (480 SF) ~ DRAWN BY
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM (90 SF) Ve
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM (540 SF) =
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM 1944 SF E
< ) - PROJECT NUMBER 2406-0192
2\
TOTAL 359.5 SM (3870 SF) / o
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.69% \61° SHEET NAME
SITE PLAN —
NOTES: ‘ ‘
V PROPOSED
+  ALL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHALL BE DARK—SKY FRIENDLY AND IN AR
COMPLIANCE WITH OUTDOOR LIGHTING BY—LAW 2016—1 N\ QA%ERALL T
+  15m SHORELINE BUFFER MUST BE MAINTAINED IN A NATURALLY
VEGETATED STATE. 75% OF THE LOTS SHORELINE FRONTAGE . o
1”7 = 80’0
MUST BE NATURALLY VEGETATED. THE  MAXIMUM CUMULATIVE tCRO BAY RO SCALE
WIDTH OF ALL SHORELINE STRUCTURES AND AMENITY AREAS WILL
BE RE—ESTABLISHED WITH TREES, SHRUBS AND WOODY GROUNDCOVER. SHEET NUMBER
/ \ /‘ ® ‘




MUNICIPALITY:

TOWNSHIP OF HUNTSVILLE

SITE ADDRESS: 192 ECHO BAY RD, HUNTSVILLE, ONTARIO, P1H 1R5
ZONING TYPE: WB — WATERFRONT BACKLOT
ROLL NUMBER: 444206001601100
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 17 CON 14 BRUNEL, LOT 16 CON 14 BRUNEL
PLAN: 35R—14199
PROPERTY INFORMATION REQUIRED PROPOSED
LOT AREA (MIN): 9.88 ac (4 ha) 17.11 ac
LOT FRONTAGE (MIN): 134M (439.6 FT) 255.1M
LOT COVERAGE (MAX): 10% 1.5%
REQUIRED YARD SETBACKS:
FRONT YARD (MIN) 15M (49.2 FT)
REAR YARD (MIN) 10M (32.8 FT)
INTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 6.0M (19.68 FT)
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN) 7M (22.9 FT)
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX): 11M (36.08 FT)
MAX. NUMBER OF ENCLOSED OR
ROOFED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
OR STRUCTURES ON A LOT: 3
SITE AREA:
SITE OVERALL 69243.1 SM
SITE WITHIN 90M 21180.4 SM
EXISTING PRIMARY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM (1550 SF)
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM (196 SF)
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 14.4 SM (155 SF)
EXISTING ATTACHED DECK 40.1 SM (432 SF)
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.38 SM (58 SF)
TOTAL 222.08 SM (2391 SF)
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.04%

/7
EXISTING ACCESSORY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE 75.8 SM (816 SF)
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM (90 SF)
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM (540 SF)
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM (1944 SF)
TOTAL 314.9 SM (3390 SF)
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.48%
PROPOSED PRIMARY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING COTTAGE 144 SM (1550 SF)
EXISTING MUSKOKA ROOM 18.2 SM (196 SF)
PROPOSED ATTACHED DECK 47.3 SM (510 SF)
EXISTING ATTACHED PORCH 5.38 SM (58 SF)
TOTAL 214.9 SM (2314 SF)
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.01%
PROPOSED ACCESSORY LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M:
EXISTING TWO STOREY GARAGE 75.8 SM (816 SF)
PROP. TWO STOREY GARAGE ADDITION  44.6 SM (480 SF)
EXISTING SHED 8.3 SM (90 SF)
EXISTING BOATPORT 50.2 SM (540 SF)
EXISTING DOCK 180.6 SM (1944 SF)
TOTAL 359.5 SM (3870 SF)
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE WITHIN 90M 1.69%

NOTES:

. ALL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHALL BE DARK-—=SKY FRIENDLY AND

IN

COMPLIANCE WITH OUTDOOR LIGHTING BY—-LAW 2016—1
. 15m SHORELINE BUFFER MUST BE MAINTAINED IN A NATURALLY
VEGETATED STATE. 75% OF THE LOTS SHORELINE FRONTAGE
MUST BE NATURALLY VEGETATED. THE MAXIMUM CUMULATIVE
WIDTH OF ALL SHORELINE STRUCTURES AND AMENITY AREAS WILL
BE RE—-ESTABLISHED WITH TREES, SHRUBS AND WOODY GROUNDCOVER.
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